’ Redexim

oo

Speed-Clean 1000

The Speed-Clean is a land driven surface sweeper. The paddle brush
system allows the Speed-Clean to lift the infill from the surface where
it is separated from debris. The infill is returned to the surface and
brushed in while the unwanted debris continues across the sieve to
the collection bins on the rear of the unit.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Hopper capacity (m3)
Hopper capacity (FT3)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Sieve size (mm)

Sieve size (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)

Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

© 2025 Redexim

https://www.redexim.com/products/speed-clean-1000/

S0001625
0.97

38

0-10
0-04

25 Ltr.
1525

12

25

165

365

5x5
0.2x0.2
20

200

440

9700
104410
3-point CAT 1




