

## Speed-Clean 1000

The Speed-Clean is a land driven surface sweeper. The paddle brush system allows the Speed-Clean to lift the infill from the surface where it is separated from debris. The infill is returned to the surface and brushed in while the unwanted debris continues across the sieve to the collection bins on the rear of the unit.



### Specifications

SKU	S0001625
Working width (m)	0.97
Working width (inch)	38
Max. Working depth (mm)	0 - 10
Max. Working depth (inch)	0 - 0.4
Hopper capacity (m3)	25 Ltr.
Hopper capacity (FT3)	1525
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	165
Weight (lbs)	365
Sieve size (mm)	5 x 5
Sieve size (inch)	0.2 x 0.2
Min. Tractor HP required	20
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	200
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	440
Max. capacity ( m <sup>2</sup> hr)	9700
Max. capacity (ft <sup>2</sup> hr)	104410
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1